
8/10/2022 8:25:30 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 0802 SP BEHAVIOR DIST WIDE MMS SP BEHAVIOR AM / PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:0802 SP BEHAVIOR DIST WIDE

08 

SMITH, RONDA

MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

06:41 am

07:37 am

55:43

17.47 mi.

11

11

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:41 am HANDICAP LOADING ZONESCHL

6:47 am CAROLINA ST @ PLYMOUTH AVESTART 1

6:52 am GRAND AVE @ WILSON STSTOP 2

6:54 am MOORE ST @ QUEEN AVESTOP 1

6:58 am 2401 CHRISTEL AVESTOP 1

7:07 am MINNESOTA ST @ TWENTIETH AVESTOP 1

7:13 am 913 SIXTH AVESTOP 1

7:17 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N LEIBEE STSTOP 1

7:21 am CHARLES ST @ CLAYTON AVESTOP 1

7:25 am 2423/2425 N VERITY PKWY (PARKWAY INN)STOP 1

7:31 am 3605 VANNEST AVESTOP 1

7:37 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST 11



8/10/2022 8:25:30 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 0812 SP BEHAVIOR DIST WIDE PM MMS SP BEHAVIOR AM / PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:0812 SP BEHAVIOR DIST WIDE PM

08 

SMITH, RONDA

MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:46 pm

03:23 pm

37:17

17.79 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:46 pm MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 10

2:49 pm 3605 VANNEST AVESTART 1

2:51 pm 2423/2425 N VERITY PKWY (PARKWAY INN)STOP 1

2:53 pm CHARLES ST @ CLAYTON AVESTOP 1

2:55 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N LEIBEE STSTOP 1

2:59 pm 913 SIXTH AVESTOP 1

3:02 pm MINNESOTA ST @ TWENTIETH AVESTOP 1

3:07 pm GRAND AVE @ WILSON STSTOP 2

3:09 pm 2401 CHRISTEL AVESTOP 1

3:16 pm CAROLINA ST @ PLYMOUTH AVEEND 1

3:23 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)SCHL


